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SUBJECT 

BENGALI MAJOR 

qvtat aoTS sSt AOA Bg-au (4 Year Hons & 3 Year Degree) |IAT Z6R NA0 

(4 Year Hons & 3 Year Degree) 
ENGLISH MAJOR 

(4 Year Hons & 3 Year Degree) 
SANSKRIT MAJOR 

(4 Year Hons & 3 Year Degree) 
HISTORY MAJOR 

(4 Year Hons & 3 Year Degree) 
EDUCATION MAJOR 

(4 Year Hons & 3 Year Degree) 
GEOGRAPHY MAJOR 

(3 Year Degree) 
PHILOSOPHY MAJOR 

(3 Year Degree) 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR 

(3 Year Degree) 

NZRA MEMORLA 

ESTD 

2013 

lAR P 

8167305526 

KPURRA BARO 

E-mail id -bhatarcollegeagmail.com 
Web Site:- bhatardhmc.in 

CLASS ROOM 

15 

16 

17 

13 

14 

26 

Date : 28.08.2025 

20 

11 

PRINCIPAL 

Principal 
Dasarathi Hazra Memorial College 

BhaBar, Purba Bardhaman 
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